
(Cdn $ billion) 

45.4 

5.8 
8.1 
.4 

1.3 
1.0 
1.3 
4.4 
2.1 
2.5 

2 

DISTRIBUTION OF IMPORTS  (% -  1978) 

Canada 	 USA 

Canada 	 - 	 19 
USA 	 71 	 - 
Japan 	 5 	 14 
EEC 	 9 	 17 

BILATERAL TRADE  (1979) (customs basis) 

U.S. Exports to Canada  (1979) 

Passenger automobiles, trucks, truck tractors 
Motor vehicle parts, incl engines 
Aluminum, incl Alloys 
Telecommunications Equipment 
Electronic Computers 
Aircraft and Parts 
Non-Farm Machinery and Parts 
Farm.Machinery and Parts 
Chemical Products and Fertilizers 

Canadian Exports to USA  (1979) 	 43.4 

Passenger automobiles, trucks, truck tractors 
Motor vehicle parts, incl engines 
Whiskey 
Crude Petroleum 
Natural Gas 
Softwood Lumber 
Wood Pulp and similar pulp 
Newsprint Paper 
Office Machines and Equipment 

1979 BALANCE OF PAYMENTS WITH USA  (Current Account/Cdn $ Millions) 

NON-MERCH 
TOTAL 	 MERCH TRADE 	 TRADE  

1976 • 	 -4090 	 519 	 -4609 
1977 	 -4115 	 1496 	 -5611 
1978 	 -4747 	 2241 	 -6988 
1979 	 -7774 	 171 	 -7945 

6.5 
4.0 
.3 

2.4 
2.9 
2.8 
1.7 
2.6 
.5 


