DISTRIBUTION OF IMPORTS (% - 1978)

	<u>Canada</u>	USA
Canada	-	19
USA	. 71	-
Japan	5	14
EEC	9	17

BILATERAL TRADE (1979) (customs basis)	(Cdn \$ billion)
U.S. Exports to Canada (1979)	45.4
Passenger automobiles, trucks, truck Motor vehicle parts, incl engines Aluminum, incl Alloys Telecommunications Equipment Electronic Computers Aircraft and Parts Non-Farm Machinery and Parts Farm Machinery and Parts Chemical Products and Fertilizers	tractors 5.8 8.1 .4 1.3 1.0 1.3 4.4 2.1 2.5
Canadian Exports to USA (1979)	43.4
Passenger automobiles, trucks, truck Motor vehicle parts, incl engines Whiskey Crude Petroleum Natural Gas Softwood Lumber Wood Pulp and similar pulp Newsprint Paper Office Machines and Equipment	tractors 6.5 4.0 .3 2.4 2.9 2.8 1.7 2.6 .5

1979 BALANCE OF PAYMENTS WITH USA (Current Account/Cdn \$ Millions)

	TOTAL	MERCH TRADE	NON-MERCH TRADE
1976	-4090	519	-4609
1977	-4115	1496	-5611
1978	-4747	2241	-6988
1979	-7774	171	-7945